
Standings Won Lost
1 New Holland 10 2

6:00 PM Doc's Jocks 13 New Holland        3 2 E-town Moose 8 3
7:00 PM New Holland 16 The Shockerz       6 3 DDMP Hatchery 6 5
8:00 PM The Shockerz 9 02 All Stars         11 4 K&G 5 5

5 The Shockerz 5 6
6 Docs Jocks 4 9

6:30 PM Etown Moose 16 Doc's Jocks          17 7 02 All Stars 2 10
7:30 PM DDMP 19 Doc's Jocks          18
8:30 PM 02 All Stars 20 DDMP                  25 Monday, July 8

 6:30 PM Doc's Jocks 6 Etown Moose   15
7:30 PM DDMP 15 02 All Stars         5

6:00 PM The Shockerz 13 New Holland      20 8:30 PM DDMP 2 New Holland   19
7:00 PM 02 All Stars 2 New Holland      35
8:00 PM 02 All Stars 10 K&G                     16 Wednesday, July 10 Rain out games moved to 7/24 

 6:30 PM K&G vs DDMP
7:30 PM Etown Moose vs K&G

6:30 PM The Shockerz 10 Etown Moose     16 8:30 PM The Shockerz vs Doc's Jocks
7:30 PM 02 All Stars 0 The Shockerz      10

Sunday, July 14
Monday, June 17 6:00 PM Etown Moose 14 The Shockerz      22
6:30 PM New Holland 24 DDMP                   13 7:00 PM K&G vs New Holland
7:30 PM 02 All Stars 4 Etown Moose      18 8:00 PM K&G 19 02 All Stars           18
8:30 PM Doc's Jocks 14 02 All Stars           18

Monday, July 15
Wednesday, June 19 6:30 PM DDMP 27 Etown Moose      30
6:30 PM Doc's Jocks 14 The Shockerz       13 7:30 PM 02 All Stars 17 Doc's Jocks            31
7:30 PM K&G 5 Etown Moose      20
8:30 PM DDMP 15 K&G                         0 Wednesday, July 17 Rain out games moved to 8/4 

6:30 PM 02 All Stars vs Etown Moose
Sunday, June 23 7:30 PM K&G vs Etown Moose
6:00 PM Etown Moose 19 02 All Stars            2 8:30 PM K&G vs The Shockerz
7:00 PM New Holland 17 K&G                        7
8:00 PM New Holland 14 The Shockerz        2 Sunday, July 21

6:00 PM New Holland 14 Etown Moose       16
Monday, June 24 7:00 PM Doc's Jocks 5 K&G                           8
6:30 PM Doc's Jocks 13 DDMP                   22 8:00 PM The Shockerz 17 K&G                           7
7:30 PM DDMP 17 New Holland       23

Wednesday, July 24
Wednesday, June 26 6:30 PM K&G 11 DDMP                      14
6:30 PM Etown Moose 14 DDMP                    11 7:30 PM Etown Moose 17 K&G                         29
7:30 PM Doc's Jocks 13 The Shockerz        19 8:30 PM The Shockerz 11 Doc's Jocks            10

Sunday, July 28
6:00 PM New Holland 7 02 All Stars           0 5:00 PM DDMP vs The Shockerz
7:00 PM New Holland 18 Doc's Jocks           8 6:00 PM The Shockerz vs 02 All Stars
8:00 PM K&G 14 Doc's Jocks           4 7:00 PM Etown Moose vs K&G

 

Sunday, June 9

Wednesday, June 12

Greater Elizabethtown Area Recreation & Community Services

        All games will be played at the Elizabethtown Community Park Field.  Teams should be warmed-up and 

Sunday, June 2

Monday, June 3

Sunday, June 30

Summer 2024

Slow-Pitch Softball League Schedule

ready to play at their scheduled game time.  Home team listed first.  In the event of inclement weather, 
only coaches will be contacted.  Teams are expected to make rain dates as listed below.



6:30 PM New Holland vs 02 All Stars
7:30 PM Etown Moose vs New Holland

Wednesday, July 31
6:30 PM K&G vs DDMP
7:30 PM The Shockerz vs K&G

 
Sunday, August 4
6:00 PM 02 All Stars vs Etown Moose  
7:00 PM K&G vs Etown Moose  
8:00 PM K&G vs The Shockerz

 
Monday, August 5  
6:30 PM The Shockerz vs DDMP
7:30 PM DDMP vs Doc's Jocks
8:30 PM Etown Moose vs Doc's Jocks

 
Wednesday August 7  
6:30 PM 02 All Stars vs DDMP  
7:30 PM Doc's Jocks vs New Holland
8:30 PM K&G vs New Holland

Saturday, August 10  
PLAYOFF Tournament

Sunday, August 11
 PLAYOFF Tournament

 

League standings can be found on our website at GetintoGEARS.org under Leagues & Tourneys

Monday, July 29
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